Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—September 2016 www.eaton.com V7-T1-239
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1.8Pushbuttons and Indicating Lights
30.5 mm Heavy-Duty Watertight/Oiltight—10250T
Replacement Parts
Replacement Lamps—For 10250T Illuminated Operators
Replacement LED Lamps—For 10250T, E34 and E22 Units
Mfg. Lamp Type Voltage Base Style Application Part Number
120MB 120V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T resistor indicating light 28-3044
#267 6.3V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T flasher 10250ED986-4
#755 6.3V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T transformer, PresTest and full voltage 28-2202
#756 12V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T full voltage 28-5184
#757 24V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T full voltage 28-5185
#1828 32V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T full voltage 28-5186
#1835 55V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T resistor 28-5187
NE48 120V T 4-1/2 bayonet 10250T neon 28-494
NE51H-R22 120V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T neon 28-3754
NE51H-R68 240V T 3-1/4 bayonet 10250T neon 28-3755
Voltage Color
Continuous Flashing
AC/DC
Catalog Number
AC
Catalog Number
DC
Catalog Number
6–12V Red E22LED612RN E22LED006RAF E22LED006RDF
Orange E22LED612ON E22LED006OAF E22LED006ODF
Yellow E22LED612YN E22LED006YAF E22LED006YDF
Green E22LED612GN E22LED006GAF E22LED006GDF
Blue E22LED612BN E22LED006BAF E22LED006BDF
White E22LED612WN E22LED006WAF E22LED006WDF
24V Red E22LED024RN E22LED024RAF E22LED024RDF
Orange E22LED024ON E22LED024OAF E22LED024ODF
Yellow E22LED024YN E22LED024YAF E22LED024YDF
Green E22LED024GN E22LED024GAF E22LED024GDF
Blue E22LED024BN E22LED024BAF E22LED024BDF
White E22LED024WN E22LED024WAF E22LED024WDF
48V Red E22LED048RN E22LED048RAF E22LED048RDF
Orange E22LED048ON E22LED048OAF E22LED048ODF
Yellow E22LED048YN E22LED048YAF E22LED048YDF
Green E22LED048GN E22LED048GAF E22LED048GDF
Blue E22LED048BN E22LED048BAF E22LED048BDF
White E22LED048WN E22LED048WAF E22LED048WDF
60V Red E22LED060RN E22LED060RAF E22LED060RDF
Orange E22LED060ON E22LED060OAF E22LED060ODF
Yellow E22LED060YN E22LED060YAF E22LED060YDF
Green E22LED060GN E22LED060GAF E22LED060GDF
Blue E22LED060BN E22LED060BAF E22LED060BDF
White E22LED060WN E22LED060WAF E22LED060WDF
120V Red E22LED120RN E22LED120RAF E22LED120RDF
Orange E22LED120ON E22LED120OAF E22LED120ODF
Yellow E22LED120YN E22LED120YAF E22LED120YDF
Green E22LED120GN E22LED120GAF E22LED120GDF
Blue E22LED120BN E22LED120BAF E22LED120BDF
White E22LED120WN E22LED120WAF E22LED120WDF
Standard LED Lamp